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Men

IVREA 3

CERRANO

BIAVA

CAPIRONE

CUIGNON

Ita

60

100

108

268

Team Verona 76

MORANDI

COLOMBO

BENCIOLINI

MARTINI

ITA

64

80

120

264

PARC AQUASPORTS

FAYOL

BROTHIER

MINVIELLE

ROUX

80

90

90

260

ITALIE 1

LIUzzO

LANCELLOTTI

SCHETTINO

BOSCIA

ITA

72

68

96

236

CKC VALLEE DU DROPT

LESIMPLE

73 AUNEAU

LENAOUR

COAT

56

70

84

210

IVREA

BALMA

GUENNO

CIARDULLO

BALMA

ITA

54

68

82

204

IVREA

MONTALDO

FERRARIS

VANNI

GAMBELLA

ITA

51

64

79

194
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ParaRafting

ITALIE 1

MORANDI

SPERANDINI ITA 80 100 120

NOVELLA

BENCIOLLINI

300

Women

VERONA

MARTINI

BRAGGIO ITA 80 100 120

DEBON

BECCHELLT

300

IVREA 1

LUIZZO

GAZZOLA ITA 72 90 108

CONTI

GAMBELLA

270

Mixte

TEAM VERONA

MARTINI

COLOMBO ITA 80 90 120

MARTINI

DE BON

290

ITALIE 1

LIUZZO

SCHETTINO ITA 72 100 96

GAZZOLA

LIUZZO

268

IVREA

BALMA

FERRARIS ITA 60 80 90

GAMBELLA

CONTI

230

TEAM IVRONA

CAPIRONE

BIAVA ITA 64 75 108

BECCHELLI

BRAGGIO

247




